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Weißenseer Hallensportfest 2020 2.Tag, 23.02.2020
Weißenseer SV "Rot-Weiss" e.V.

Gesamt-Protokoll

Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

Protokoll: 4 x 200 m  - MJ U14 - Schüler B

- StG NORD-OST 1:58,381 StG NORD-OST 4
323; Rommel, André; 2007; SC Berlin e.V.
391; Hottenbacher, Amon; 2007; Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V.
328; Neumann, Lennart Bo; 2007; SC Berlin e.V.
331; Holtz, Friedrich; 2008; SC Berlin e.V.

- StG NORD-OST 2:01,432 StG NORD-OST 5
396; Grotewohl, Max; 2007; Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V.
344; Strohbach, Hugo; 2007; Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V.
343; Pultz, Noah; 2007; Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V.
382; Seidel, Matti; 2007; Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V.

- StG NORD-OST 2:09,473 StG NORD-OST 6
336; Schade, Hannes; 2008; Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V.
326; Mittag, Noel Michel; 2008; SC Berlin e.V.
381; Frank, Konrad; 2007; Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V.
383; Weidinger, Hans; 2007; Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V.

- VfL Brandenburg 2:11,884 VfL Brandenburg 1
310; Blank, Johnny; 2007
308; Neinert, Julius; 2009
307; Haase, Simon; 2009
301; Schlieker, Raffael; 2008

- Grüner Campus Malchow 2:12,415 Grüner Campus Malchow 1
564; Welke, Leon; 2008
560; Berth, Pascal; 2008
562; Galanovschi, Catalin; 2008
565; Baldauf, Emil; 2008

23.02.2020 20:22:21 Seite 1 von 14Gesamt-Protokoll



Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

Protokoll: 60 m  - MJ U14 - Schüler B

323 SC Berlin e.V. 7,921 Rommel, André 2007

406 1.VfL Fortuna Marzahn 8,272 Brettschneider, Leopold 2007

431 Köpenicker SC 8,343 Fehlow, Tyler 2007

447 SV Leonardo da Vinci Nauen 8,354 Otto, Lennox 2007

344 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 8,515 Strohbach, Hugo 2007

377 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 8,646 Hinzmann, Phil 2007

328 SC Berlin e.V. 8,837 Neumann, Lennart Bo 2007

320 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 8,868 Tebroke, Henri 2007

391 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 8,989 Hottenbacher, Amon 2007

452 SV "Union" Wesenberg e.V. 8,9810 Boenigk, Friedrich 2008

560 Grüner Campus Malchow 8,9911 Berth, Pascal 2008

365 BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt 9,0312 Erhard, Max 2008

337 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 9,0413 Achilles, Timon 2008

301 VfL Brandenburg 9,1114 Schlieker, Raffael 2008

336 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 9,1715 Schade, Hannes 2008

395 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 9,1916 Ebner, Timon 2008

331 SC Berlin e.V. 9,2217 Holtz, Friedrich 2008

345 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 9,2618 Rohrschneider, Ole 2008

310 VfL Brandenburg 9,3119 Blank, Johnny 2007

343 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 9,3120 Pultz, Noah 2007

367 BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt 9,3621 Kemmel, Malte 2008

539 Weißenseer SV "Rot-Weiss" e.V. 9,4422 Gutknecht, Karl 2007

362 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 9,4723 Szabo de Bucs, Laszlo 2008

449 SV Leonardo da Vinci Nauen 9,5024 Musow, Joel 2008

341 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 9,5525 Max, Oskar 2007

396 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 9,5626 Grotewohl, Max 2007

353 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 9,5627 Brekenfeld, Ole 2007

446 SV Fortuna Schmölln 9,5728 Damitz, Theo 2008

416 SG Gaselan Fürstenwalde e.V. 9,6129 Knoblich, Florens 2008

565 Grüner Campus Malchow 9,6330 Baldauf, Emil 2008

383 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 9,6631 Weidinger, Hans 2007

381 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 9,7732 Frank, Konrad 2007

562 Grüner Campus Malchow 9,8733 Galanovschi, Catalin 2008

401 1.VfL Fortuna Marzahn 9,9534 Hüttig, Konrad 2008

326 SC Berlin e.V. 10,1635 Mittag, Noel Michel 2008

321 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 10,1936 Steffen, Jonas-Maximilian 2007

350 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 10,2037 Grau, Cornelius Peter 2007

313 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin n.a.Rolle, Niklas 2007

322 SC Berlin e.V. n.a.Zimmermann, Phillipp 2008

347 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. n.a.Schmidt, Lennox 2008
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Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

348 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. n.a.Hieronimus, Florian 2008

419 SG Gaselan Fürstenwalde e.V. n.a.Mende, Noah 2008

442 SV Fortuna Schmölln n.a.Jankow, Tim 2008

561 Grüner Campus Malchow n.a.Hertha, Adrian 2008

563 Grüner Campus Malchow n.a.Beiser, Nils 2008

Protokoll: 60 m Hürden  - MJ U14 - Schüler B

323 SC Berlin e.V. 9,991 Rommel, André 2007

382 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 10,812 Seidel, Matti 2007

301 VfL Brandenburg 10,973 Schlieker, Raffael 2008

391 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 11,124 Hottenbacher, Amon 2007

331 SC Berlin e.V. 11,175 Holtz, Friedrich 2008

367 BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt 11,276 Kemmel, Malte 2008

320 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 11,387 Tebroke, Henri 2007

395 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 11,708 Ebner, Timon 2008

381 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 11,769 Frank, Konrad 2007

365 BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt 12,6110 Erhard, Max 2008

321 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 12,9611 Steffen, Jonas-Maximilian 2007

341 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 12,9712 Max, Oskar 2007

343 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 13,2113 Pultz, Noah 2007

326 SC Berlin e.V. 13,5714 Mittag, Noel Michel 2008

313 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin n.a.Rolle, Niklas 2007

322 SC Berlin e.V. n.a.Zimmermann, Phillipp 2008

347 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. n.a.Schmidt, Lennox 2008

348 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. n.a.Hieronimus, Florian 2008
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Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

Protokoll: 800 m  - MJ U14 - Schüler B

447 SV Leonardo da Vinci Nauen 2:25,671 Otto, Lennox 2007

452 SV "Union" Wesenberg e.V. 2:33,572 Boenigk, Friedrich 2008

396 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 2:36,733 Grotewohl, Max 2007

344 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 2:37,374 Strohbach, Hugo 2007

441 RSV Eintracht Berlin 2:37,975 Grund, Lennart 2008

440 RSV Eintracht Berlin 2:41,856 Grund, Nils 2008

301 VfL Brandenburg 2:45,137 Schlieker, Raffael 2008

539 Weißenseer SV "Rot-Weiss" e.V. 2:46,068 Gutknecht, Karl 2007

310 VfL Brandenburg 2:51,449 Blank, Johnny 2007

564 Grüner Campus Malchow 2:52,3510 Welke, Leon 2008

353 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 2:52,6711 Brekenfeld, Ole 2007

560 Grüner Campus Malchow 2:53,1312 Berth, Pascal 2008

343 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 2:54,7213 Pultz, Noah 2007

565 Grüner Campus Malchow 2:57,2614 Baldauf, Emil 2008

362 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 2:59,1615 Szabo de Bucs, Laszlo 2008

336 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 3:00,6116 Schade, Hannes 2008

326 SC Berlin e.V. 3:01,0517 Mittag, Noel Michel 2008

401 1.VfL Fortuna Marzahn 3:02,0418 Hüttig, Konrad 2008

360 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 3:02,8219 Inion, Filip 2008

562 Grüner Campus Malchow 3:05,9620 Galanovschi, Catalin 2008

381 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 3:10,4821 Frank, Konrad 2007

352 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 3:27,0022 Kusch, Marco 2008

337 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. n.a.Achilles, Timon 2008

348 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. n.a.Hieronimus, Florian 2008

382 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. n.a.Seidel, Matti 2007

442 SV Fortuna Schmölln n.a.Jankow, Tim 2008

561 Grüner Campus Malchow n.a.Hertha, Adrian 2008

563 Grüner Campus Malchow n.a.Beiser, Nils 2008
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Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

Protokoll: Kugelstoßen  - MJ U14 - Schüler B

406 1.VfL Fortuna Marzahn 11,291 Brettschneider, Leopold 2007

409 1.VfL Fortuna Marzahn 8,892 Adekunle, Tayo 2007

323 SC Berlin e.V. 8,593 Rommel, André 2007

341 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 7,654 Max, Oskar 2007

382 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 7,155 Seidel, Matti 2007

431 Köpenicker SC 6,756 Fehlow, Tyler 2007

446 SV Fortuna Schmölln 6,667 Damitz, Theo 2008

350 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 6,328 Grau, Cornelius Peter 2007

353 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 5,849 Brekenfeld, Ole 2007

344 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 5,6710 Strohbach, Hugo 2007

352 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 5,3511 Kusch, Marco 2008
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Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

Protokoll: Weitsprung  - MJ U14 - Schüler B

431 Köpenicker SC 4,571 Fehlow, Tyler 2007

328 SC Berlin e.V. 4,512 Neumann, Lennart Bo 2007

377 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 4,363 Hinzmann, Phil 2007

452 SV "Union" Wesenberg e.V. 4,354 Boenigk, Friedrich 2008

560 Grüner Campus Malchow 4,255 Berth, Pascal 2008

395 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 4,126 Ebner, Timon 2008

367 BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt 4,097 Kemmel, Malte 2008

343 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 4,078 Pultz, Noah 2007

320 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 4,069 Tebroke, Henri 2007

539 Weißenseer SV "Rot-Weiss" e.V. 3,9910 Gutknecht, Karl 2007

331 SC Berlin e.V. 3,9511 Holtz, Friedrich 2008

310 VfL Brandenburg 3,9212 Blank, Johnny 2007

391 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 3,9113 Hottenbacher, Amon 2007

345 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 3,9014 Rohrschneider, Ole 2008

322 SC Berlin e.V. 3,8815 Zimmermann, Phillipp 2008

565 Grüner Campus Malchow 3,8616 Baldauf, Emil 2008

396 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 3,8417 Grotewohl, Max 2007

344 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 3,7918 Strohbach, Hugo 2007

337 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 3,7319 Achilles, Timon 2008

301 VfL Brandenburg 3,7020 Schlieker, Raffael 2008

446 SV Fortuna Schmölln 3,5921 Damitz, Theo 2008

350 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 3,5922 Grau, Cornelius Peter 2007

360 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 3,5823 Inion, Filip 2008

381 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 3,5724 Frank, Konrad 2007

449 SV Leonardo da Vinci Nauen 3,5325 Musow, Joel 2008

383 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 3,5226 Weidinger, Hans 2007

362 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 3,5027 Szabo de Bucs, Laszlo 2008

416 SG Gaselan Fürstenwalde e.V. 3,5028 Knoblich, Florens 2008

336 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 3,4029 Schade, Hannes 2008

401 1.VfL Fortuna Marzahn 3,3930 Hüttig, Konrad 2008

321 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 3,3231 Steffen, Jonas-Maximilian 2007

353 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. o.g.V.Brekenfeld, Ole 2007

365 BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt o.g.V.Erhard, Max 2008

562 Grüner Campus Malchow o.g.V.Galanovschi, Catalin 2008

313 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin n.a.Rolle, Niklas 2007

347 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. n.a.Schmidt, Lennox 2008

348 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. n.a.Hieronimus, Florian 2008

419 SG Gaselan Fürstenwalde e.V. n.a.Mende, Noah 2008

442 SV Fortuna Schmölln n.a.Jankow, Tim 2008

561 Grüner Campus Malchow n.a.Hertha, Adrian 2008
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Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

Protokoll: 4 x 200 m  - WJ U14 - Schülerinnen B

- StG NORD-OST 1:59,741 StG NORD-OST 1
334; Haut, Laura; 2007; SC Berlin e.V.
335; Bruno, Kya; 2008; Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V.
340; Amaoko, Lois; 2007; Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V.
342; Novakovic, Milla; 2008; Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V.

- StG NORD-OST 2:05,252 StG NORD-OST 2
327; Pusch, Clara; 2007; SC Berlin e.V.
332; Blatz, Loulou; 2008; SC Berlin e.V.
568; Egbers, Greta; 2008; Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V.
371; Krämer, Judith; 2008; Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V.

- StG NORD-OST 2:09,473 StG NORD-OST 3
400; Neukamp, Manou; 2008; Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V.
390; Bißling, Matilda; 2008; Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V.
333; Wascher, Josephine; 2007; SC Berlin e.V.
339; Krüger, Renee; 2008; Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V.
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Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

Protokoll: 60 m  - WJ U14 - Schülerinnen B

538 Weißenseer SV "Rot-Weiss" e.V. 8,381 Otte, Ilayda 2007

340 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 8,452 Amaoko, Lois 2007

334 SC Berlin e.V. 8,673 Haut, Laura 2007

461 TSV Tempelhof/Mdf. 8,734 Genzmehr, Jolina 2007

300 VfL Brandenburg 8,825 Schonert, Mareen 2007

332 SC Berlin e.V. 8,876 Blatz, Loulou 2008

492 KSC Strausberg 8,957 Binder, Fee 2007

315 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 8,988 Thäsler, Meta 2007

317 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 9,019 Servan Triveno, Elina 2008

318 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 9,0210 Barragan De Luyz, Liyana 2008

523 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt 9,0210 Grimm, Afra 2007

366 BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt 9,0312 Luft, Lena Marie 2007

327 SC Berlin e.V. 9,0813 Pusch, Clara 2007

528 Neuköllner Sportfreunde 9,1114 Weldegiorgis, Nohanna 2007

335 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 9,1215 Bruno, Kya 2008

339 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 9,2116 Krüger, Renee 2008

333 SC Berlin e.V. 9,2317 Wascher, Josephine 2007

364 BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt 9,3218 Holland, Marie 2008

324 SC Berlin e.V. 9,3419 Reich, Hannah 2008

515 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt 9,3520 Urbaniak, Lisa 2008

519 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt 9,3621 Kinzelbach, Lia Sophie 2007

390 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 9,3922 Bißling, Matilda 2008

570 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt 9,3922 Danne, Stella 2008

526 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 9,4024 Reyels, Johanna 2007

306 VfL Brandenburg 9,4025 Faust, Wilhelmine 2007

368 BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt 9,4626 Zeitz, Emily 2008

357 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 9,4627 Hutzler, Helene 2007

473 SC Frankfurt (Oder) e.V. 9,5728 Sobe, Amelie 2007

371 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 9,5929 Krämer, Judith 2008

443 SV Fortuna Schmölln 9,6130 Pergande, Isaline 2008

567 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 9,6331 Wagner, Megan 2007

434 Köpenicker SC 9,6532 Sittek, Alma 2008

325 SC Berlin e.V. 9,7133 Reich, Lina 2008

342 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 9,7134 Novakovic, Milla 2008

429 SG Gaselan Fürstenwalde e.V. 9,7535 Hellmann, Laura 2008

524 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 9,7836 Walther, Josephine 2007

394 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 9,8437 Horn, Stella 2008

363 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 9,9138 Steiner, Anna 2007

400 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 9,9239 Neukamp, Manou 2008

522 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt 9,9239 Foer, Mathilde Ida 2007
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Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

568 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 9,9841 Egbers, Greta 2008

305 VfL Brandenburg 10,0142 Kostwald, Frida 2008

471 SC Frankfurt (Oder) e.V. 10,0243 Kubinski, Lisann 2008

433 Köpenicker SC 10,0444 Zeidler, Alicia Michelle 2008

445 SV Fortuna Schmölln 10,0845 Oehme, Jugénie 2007

355 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 10,1646 Oldenburg, Dana 2007

349 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 10,1947 Gentz, Marie 2007

558 Grüner Campus Malchow 10,2548 Popp, Samantha 2008

356 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 10,2949 Klapp, Catherine 2008

358 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 10,3450 Kleinerüschkamp, Natalie 2007

425 SG Gaselan Fürstenwalde e.V. 10,3851 Schulz, Mila 2008

518 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt 10,4652 van Buuren, Ella 2008

559 Grüner Campus Malchow 10,6153 Winkler, Djulie 2008

417 SG Gaselan Fürstenwalde e.V. 10,7354 Pflug, Lenja-Sophie 2008

557 Grüner Campus Malchow 10,9255 Adler, Flora 2008

537 Weißenseer SV "Rot-Weiss" e.V. 11,5056 König, Marlene 2008

314 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin n.a.Jaitner, Marlene 2007

316 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin n.a.Donkor, Zoe Chrysta 2007

329 SC Berlin e.V. n.a.Landt, Lea 2008

330 SC Berlin e.V. n.a.von Hoffmeister, Luise 2007

379 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. n.a.Schreck, Filippa 2008

494 TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1896 n.a.Elgt, Jette 2007

496 TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1896 n.a.Rohn, Neele 2008

516 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt n.a.Asmussen, Pauline 2007

517 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt n.a.Nerlich, Viktoria 2008
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Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

Protokoll: 60 m Hürden  - WJ U14 - Schülerinnen B

461 TSV Tempelhof/Mdf. 10,351 Genzmehr, Jolina 2007

334 SC Berlin e.V. 10,892 Haut, Laura 2007

340 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 10,963 Amaoko, Lois 2007

339 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 11,104 Krüger, Renee 2008

306 VfL Brandenburg 11,225 Faust, Wilhelmine 2007

327 SC Berlin e.V. 11,406 Pusch, Clara 2007

526 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 11,537 Reyels, Johanna 2007

342 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 11,618 Novakovic, Milla 2008

366 BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt 11,649 Luft, Lena Marie 2007

317 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 11,8010 Servan Triveno, Elina 2008

525 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 11,8111 Schäfer, Nele 2008

368 BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt 12,1412 Zeitz, Emily 2008

315 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 12,1413 Thäsler, Meta 2007

332 SC Berlin e.V. 12,3814 Blatz, Loulou 2008

335 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 12,5615 Bruno, Kya 2008

527 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 12,7116 Peschel, Bernadette 2008

400 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 13,2117 Neukamp, Manou 2008

324 SC Berlin e.V. 13,4018 Reich, Hannah 2008

325 SC Berlin e.V. n.a.Reich, Lina 2008

379 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. n.a.Schreck, Filippa 2008
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Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

Protokoll: 800 m  - WJ U14 - Schülerinnen B

319 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 2:38,251 Klein, Mila 2010

340 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 2:39,002 Amaoko, Lois 2007

526 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 2:41,273 Reyels, Johanna 2007

519 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt 2:43,284 Kinzelbach, Lia Sophie 2007

357 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 2:44,735 Hutzler, Helene 2007

523 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt 2:52,676 Grimm, Afra 2007

358 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 2:52,727 Kleinerüschkamp, Natalie 2007

312 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 2:54,278 Klein, Janna 2008

372 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 2:56,129 Bevis-Paine, Elsie 2008

567 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 2:56,3810 Wagner, Megan 2007

371 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 2:56,4011 Krämer, Judith 2008

524 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 2:56,6212 Walther, Josephine 2007

568 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 2:56,6813 Egbers, Greta 2008

434 Köpenicker SC 2:59,9514 Sittek, Alma 2008

522 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt 3:00,4915 Foer, Mathilde Ida 2007

515 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt 3:01,3216 Urbaniak, Lisa 2008

363 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 3:01,5917 Steiner, Anna 2007

433 Köpenicker SC 3:08,0018 Zeidler, Alicia Michelle 2008

359 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 3:08,7119 Dahns, Maria 2007

557 Grüner Campus Malchow 3:25,7820 Adler, Flora 2008

314 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin n.a.Jaitner, Marlene 2007

330 SC Berlin e.V. n.a.von Hoffmeister, Luise 2007

517 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt n.a.Nerlich, Viktoria 2008

518 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt n.a.van Buuren, Ella 2008
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Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

Protokoll: Kugelstoßen  - WJ U14 - Schülerinnen B

471 SC Frankfurt (Oder) e.V. 7,051 Kubinski, Lisann 2008

445 SV Fortuna Schmölln 7,032 Oehme, Jugénie 2007

525 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 6,913 Schäfer, Nele 2008

443 SV Fortuna Schmölln 6,804 Pergande, Isaline 2008

461 TSV Tempelhof/Mdf. 6,635 Genzmehr, Jolina 2007

334 SC Berlin e.V. 6,476 Haut, Laura 2007

524 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 6,187 Walther, Josephine 2007

444 SV Fortuna Schmölln 5,588 Franke, Stella 2008

527 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 5,579 Peschel, Bernadette 2008

473 SC Frankfurt (Oder) e.V. 5,0610 Sobe, Amelie 2007

359 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 4,9311 Dahns, Maria 2007

526 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 4,6812 Reyels, Johanna 2007

325 SC Berlin e.V. 4,1513 Reich, Lina 2008

516 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt n.a.Asmussen, Pauline 2007
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Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

Protokoll: Weitsprung  - WJ U14 - Schülerinnen B

334 SC Berlin e.V. 4,531 Haut, Laura 2007

300 VfL Brandenburg 4,492 Schonert, Mareen 2007

538 Weißenseer SV "Rot-Weiss" e.V. 4,343 Otte, Ilayda 2007

315 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 4,324 Thäsler, Meta 2007

461 TSV Tempelhof/Mdf. 4,225 Genzmehr, Jolina 2007

528 Neuköllner Sportfreunde 4,196 Weldegiorgis, Nohanna 2007

335 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 4,177 Bruno, Kya 2008

368 BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt 4,088 Zeitz, Emily 2008

339 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 4,039 Krüger, Renee 2008

443 SV Fortuna Schmölln 4,0310 Pergande, Isaline 2008

333 SC Berlin e.V. 4,0111 Wascher, Josephine 2007

526 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 3,9812 Reyels, Johanna 2007

317 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 3,9513 Servan Triveno, Elina 2008

525 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 3,9414 Schäfer, Nele 2008

332 SC Berlin e.V. 3,8415 Blatz, Loulou 2008

357 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 3,8316 Hutzler, Helene 2007

473 SC Frankfurt (Oder) e.V. 3,8317 Sobe, Amelie 2007

342 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 3,8118 Novakovic, Milla 2008

306 VfL Brandenburg 3,7819 Faust, Wilhelmine 2007

390 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 3,7820 Bißling, Matilda 2008

492 KSC Strausberg 3,7621 Binder, Fee 2007

305 VfL Brandenburg 3,7122 Kostwald, Frida 2008

527 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 3,6723 Peschel, Bernadette 2008

327 SC Berlin e.V. 3,6224 Pusch, Clara 2007

364 BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt 3,6125 Holland, Marie 2008

471 SC Frankfurt (Oder) e.V. 3,6026 Kubinski, Lisann 2008

371 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 3,5727 Krämer, Judith 2008

434 Köpenicker SC 3,5528 Sittek, Alma 2008

568 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 3,5329 Egbers, Greta 2008

429 SG Gaselan Fürstenwalde e.V. 3,4830 Hellmann, Laura 2008

519 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt 3,4831 Kinzelbach, Lia Sophie 2007

324 SC Berlin e.V. 3,4332 Reich, Hannah 2008

359 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 3,4033 Dahns, Maria 2007

379 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 3,3534 Schreck, Filippa 2008

325 SC Berlin e.V. 3,3435 Reich, Lina 2008

433 Köpenicker SC 3,3236 Zeidler, Alicia Michelle 2008

358 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 3,3137 Kleinerüschkamp, Natalie 2007

524 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 3,2938 Walther, Josephine 2007

349 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 3,2439 Gentz, Marie 2007

400 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 3,2440 Neukamp, Manou 2008
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Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

363 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 3,2041 Steiner, Anna 2007

394 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 3,1942 Horn, Stella 2008

356 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. 3,0843 Klapp, Catherine 2008

557 Grüner Campus Malchow 2,8744 Adler, Flora 2008

559 Grüner Campus Malchow 2,5945 Winkler, Djulie 2008

537 Weißenseer SV "Rot-Weiss" e.V. 2,5246 König, Marlene 2008

355 Berliner Sport-Club e.V. o.g.V.Oldenburg, Dana 2007

366 BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt o.g.V.Luft, Lena Marie 2007

372 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. o.g.V.Bevis-Paine, Elsie 2008

417 SG Gaselan Fürstenwalde e.V. o.g.V.Pflug, Lenja-Sophie 2008

425 SG Gaselan Fürstenwalde e.V. o.g.V.Schulz, Mila 2008

558 Grüner Campus Malchow o.g.V.Popp, Samantha 2008

316 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin n.a.Donkor, Zoe Chrysta 2007

329 SC Berlin e.V. n.a.Landt, Lea 2008

494 TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1896 n.a.Elgt, Jette 2007

496 TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1896 n.a.Rohn, Neele 2008

516 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt n.a.Asmussen, Pauline 2007
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